
Miniemen
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4 W5

1 76 Bruyninckx Liv RST 7 4 1 1 1
2 20 De Valck Chloë RRZ 7 1 2 2 2
3 6 Deckers Flore RRZ 11 2 3 3 3
4 38 Deckers Finne RRZ 15 3 4 4 4



Miniemen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 76 Capiaux Jonathan RRZ 6 1 2 1 2
2 13 De Smedt Maxime RRZ 9 3 3 2 1
3 22 Flawinne Celle RST 11 2 1 5 3
4 23 Finn Tollet RST 15 4 4 3 4
5 21 Steyvers Jack RRZ 19 5 5 4 5



Pupillen Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 76 Mart Deroye RST 3 1 1 1 0
2 7 Dhondt Lies RRZ 6 2 2 2 0
3 88 Capiaux Lieze-Lotte RRZ 9 3 3 3 0
4 99 Vereecke Lorelyn RRZ 12 4 4 4 0
5 3 Banckaert Lisa RRZ 16 5 5 6 0
6 62 Salmon Sterre Anderen 20 9 6 5 0
7 8 Laloup Lari RRZ 22 6 9 7 0
8 76 De Smedt Axelle RRZ 23 7 8 8 0
9 79 Vervloessem Fenna RSL 27 8 10 9 0

10 66 Van den Bosch Feline RRZ 27 10 7 10 0



Pupillen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 76 Roelants Sander RSL 5 1 3 1 0
2 1 Caenen Seppe RRZ 5 2 1 2 0
3 2 Van Wezemael Pepijn RRZ 8 3 2 3 0
4 64 Christopher Fernández BSK 12 4 4 4 0
5 65 Ángel David Arenas BSK 15 5 5 5 0
 



Scholieren Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 76 Haezaert Lena RSL 7 2 1 1 3
2 22 Lisse Piccart RST 10 4 2 2 2
3 17 Roelants Hannah RSL 15 5 3 3 4
4 98 Van Wezemael Soetkin RRZ 18 7 6 4 1
5 89 Camps Doutzen RST 18 1 5 7 5
6 16 Nina Ricchiuti RST 18 3 4 5 6
7 21 Vanderstukken Eva RST 30 8 7 8 7
8 97 Febe Tollet RST 35 6 12 6 11
9 20 Vanderstukken Esther RST 36 10 8 9 9

10 91 Coremans Julie RRZ 39 12 9 10 8
11 9 Geerts Paulien RRZ 44 11 10 11 12
12 19 Janssens Linn RST 47 9 11 13 14
13 3 Caenen Vera RRZ 49 13 14 12 10
14 4 Capiaux Anne-Lore RRZ 54 14 13 14 13
15 18 Steyvers Lisa RRZ 60 15 15 15 15



Scholieren Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 76 Sebastian Martinez BSK 4 1 1 1 1
2 13 Cas Smits RSL 8 2 2 2 2
 



Cadetten Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 76 Lena Robeyns RSL 5 1 1 2 1
2 93 Godts Kaat RRZ 8 2 2 1 3
3 7 Miek devoogdt RRZ 11 3 3 3 2
4 41 Vervloessem Gitte RSL 17 4 4 4 5
5 97 Roelants Jorien RSL 21 6 6 5 4
6 1 Barry Kadiatou RRZ 22 5 5 6 6



Cadetten Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 76 Leander Deroye RST 6 2 1 1 2
2 88 Cas van cauwenbergh RSL 9 1 3 2 3
3 79 Flawinne Mille RST 10 3 2 4 1
4 31 Klaas Vermont RRZ 16 4 4 3 5
5 30 Van Wezemael Kasper RRZ 19 5 5 5 4
6 24 Brouwers Lucas RST 25 6 6 7 6
7 78 Desender Mathias RRZ 27 7 7 6 7
8 56 Iljo cretskens RST 32 8 8 8 8
 



Startlijst 2 vliegende ronden 
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9 Geerts Paulien

89 Camps Doutzen

3 Caenen Vera

19 Janssens Linn

18 Steyvers Lisa

22 Lisse Piccart

21 Vanderstukken Eva

20 Vanderstukken Esther

91 Coremans Julie

4 Capiaux Anne-Lore

98 Van Wezemael Soetkin

16 Nina Ricchiuti

97 Febe Tollet

17 Roelants Hannah

10 Haezaert Lena

13 Smits Cas

96 Lena Robeyns

93 Godts Kaat

41 Vervloessem Gitte

7 Miek devoogdt

97 Roelants Jorien

1 Barry Kadiatou

88 Cas van cauwenbergh

84 Trekels Staf

56 Iljo cretskens

81 Lamberts Maarten

79 Flawinne Mille

30 Van Wezemael Kasper

78 Desender Mathias

31 Klaas Vermont

77 Leander Deroye

24 Brouwers Lucas


